## L180000 842 87

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
<b>(,</b>						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



300423777853

02/28/24--01014--022 \*\*25.00

27 FEB 23 PH 4: 09

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:		ration Section on of Corporations				
SUBJ		30 LLC				
SODS.	EC1	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)			
		rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	-			
		William Ebert				
(Name of Person)						
		230 LLC				
(Firm/Company)						
1619 Atlantiic Beach Drive						
(Address)						
	Atlantic Beach, Florida 32233					
		(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)			
For fu	rther info	ormation concerning this matter, please call				
	Willia	m Ebert	904 614-6568 at ()			
		(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone	Number)		
Enclos	ed is a che	ck for the following amount:				
	<b>■ \$</b> 25.00	Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolu Certified Copy (additional copy is enc			
	Regis Divis P.O.	ng Address: stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81 Tallahassee, FL 32303	0		

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

230 L	ame of a limited liabil	ity company is					
2. The A	articles of Organization	n were filed on April 5, 20	and assigned				
docun	nent number L1800008	34287	_				
<u>Note:</u>	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:  (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.						
4. A des 605.07	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).						
The lin	he limited liability company was incorporated to manage the office suite that my office occupied before my						
			onger the need for the LLC.	2 Company's			
	ties and affairs:	William Ebert					
		1619 Atlantic Beach Driv	re .				
		Atlantic Beach, Florida 3	2233	<del></del>			
		(904) 614-6568					
6. Signa above to	ture of an authorized p wind up the company	person or if there are no n's activities and affairs:	nembers, the signature of the person appo	inted and listed			
L	Mhinde		William Ebert				
Signature			Printed Name				

FILING FEE: \$25.00